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Adlington School Parent Survey 2019

SurveyMonkey

Q1 How does your child feel about their time at school?

Answered: 67
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Generally very
happy
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Adlington School Parent Survey 2019 SurveyMonkey

Q2 How does your child feel about play times and lunchtimes?

Answered: 67  Skipped: 0

Often sad
Sometimes sad
Mixed emotions

Generally happy

Generally very
happy
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Often sad 1.49% 1
Sometimes sad 2.99% 2
Mixed emotions 5.97% 4
Generally happy 38.81% 26
Generally very happy 50.75% 34
TOTAL 67
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Q3 How does your child feel about their school meals?

Answered: 65  Skipped: 2

Oftendislikes

Sometimes

dislikes

Usuallylikes

Always likes
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Often dislikes 9.23% 6
Sometimes dislikes 18.46% 12
Usually likes 58.46% 38
Always likes 13.85% 9
TOTAL 65
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Q4 How safe does your child feel at school?

Answered: 67  Skipped: 0

Often concerned

Sometimes
concerned
Usually feels
safe
Always feels
safe
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Often concerned 0.00%
Sometimes concerned 0.00%
Usually feels safe 11.94%
Always feels safe 88.06%
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Q5 How do you feel about your child's progress at school thisyear?

Answered: 67  Skipped: 0

Very concerned

A little
concerned

Quite
satisfied

Extremely
satisfied

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Very concerned 1.49% 1
A little concerned 10.45% 7
Quite satisfied 31.34% 21
Extremely satisfied 56.72% 38
TOTAL 67
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Q6 Do you consider the schools expectations for your child to be:

Not high
enough?

Too high?

Answered: 67  Skipped: 0
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Not high enough? 10.45% 7
About right? 82.09% 55
Too high? 7.46% 5
TOTAL 67

6/18



Adlington School Parent Survey 2019 SurveyMonkey

Q7 Is the amount of homework your child receives:

Answered: 67  Skipped: 0

Not enough?

About right?

Too much?
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Not enough? 4.48% 3
About right? 82.09% 55
Too much? 13.43% 9
TOTAL 67
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Q8 Do you consider the information you receive about your child's
academic progress at school to be:

Too much?

Answered: 67  Skipped: 0
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Not enough? 16.42% 11
About right? 83.58% 56
Too much? 0.00% 0
TOTAL 67
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Q9 How do you rate school leadership and management?

Answered: 67  Skipped: 0

Below
expectations
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expectations

Exceeding
expectations
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Below expectations 0.00% 0
Meeting expectations 46.27% 31
Exceeding expectations 53.73% 36
TOTAL 67
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Q10 How do you rate the teaching standards at Adlington?

Answered: 67  Skipped: 0

Below
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expectations

Exceeding
expectations
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Below expectations 1.49% 1
Meeting expectations 43.28% 29
Exceeding expectations 55.22% 37
TOTAL 67
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Adlington School Parent Survey 2019 SurveyMonkey

Q11 How well does the school communicate with parents and carers?
(consider the frequency and content of all communications: newsletters,
website, Parent-mail, informal and formal communications)

Answered: 67  Skipped: 0
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Not well at all 1.49% 1
Quite well 31.34% 21
Extremely well 67.16% 45
TOTAL 67
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Q12 Do you believe behaviour at Adlington Schoolis:

Answered: 67  Skipped: 0
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Poor 0.00% 0
Acceptable 5.97% 4
Usually good 53.73% 36
Exceptional 40.30% 27
TOTAL 67
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Q13 Do you believe behaviour at Adlington Schoolis:

Answered: 67  Skipped: 0

Poor
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Usually good

Exceptional

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Poor 0.00% 0
Acceptable 5.97% 4
Usually good 52.24% 35
Exceptional 41.79% 28
TOTAL 67
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Q14 How well does the school encourage a healthy life style?

Answered: 67  Skipped: 0
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Not well at all 1.49% 1
Quite well 52.24% 35
Extremely well 46.27% 31
TOTAL 67
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Q15 Regarding extra curricular clubs, are there:

Answered: 67  Skipped: 0

Notenough

Aboutthe
rightnumber

More than
enough
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Not enough 11.94% 8
About the right number 68.66% 46
More than enough 19.40% 13
TOTAL 67
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SurveyMonkey

Q16 Have you been encouraged, as a parent or carer, to play anactive
part in school life? (PTA, helper, governor etc)?

ANSWER CHOICES
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Q17 Would you recommend Adlington Primary School to otherparents?

No I

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answered: 66  Skipped: 1

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
No 3.03% 2
Yes 96.97% 64
TOTAL 66
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Q18 Please add any additional comments you would like to make:

Answered: 22 Skipped: 45
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Showing 22 responses
-

Thank you for helping my children's journey a interesting one
5/16/2019 6:56 AMAdd tags -View respondent's answers

-

Fabulous school through and through. Thanks for all you and your staff do for our children.
5/12/2019 10:03 PMAdd tags -View respondent's answers

-

Great to see how they are nurturing my daughter and how confident she is becoming after just two terms
5/9/2019 8:37 PMAdd tags -View respondent's answers

-

Super school. Super teachers. Sad to see Mrs B. leaving
5/8/2019 11:46 PMAdd tags -View respondent's answers

-

Adlington is a great school, and the decision made to send our children there is never one we have regretted, nor have
had any concerns about. Both boys are happy and thriving and both look forward to going to school each day.
5/4/2019 4:00 PMAdd tags -View respondent's answers

-

Very good school.
5/3/2019 9:12 PMAdd tags -View respondent's answers

-

We feel very fortunate that we have had the opportunity to experience Adlington. The school has been marvellous at
encouraging, motivating, and putting strategies in place to help both boys achieve their potential. All the staff have been
exceptional and work incredibly hard.

5/3/2019 7:58 PMAdd tags -View respondent's answers

-

We are very pleased we chose Adlington. The atmosphere and ethos is excellent, the values clear and well understood
even by our Y1 child. Thank you to all the staff for their commitment and care.
5/3/2019 7:56 PMAdd tags -View respondent's answers

-

Parking, parents using/blocking disabled space when it's needed. People blocking the car park, one person with a range
rover uses 2-3 spaces. Another parent who drives blue focus is late everyday and blocks entrance of car park, she's also
a very dangerous driver!! Parents leaving children in playground unattended in the mornings, they dump and run in the car
park. Teacher gifts at Christmas and end of year needs a set limit given by school. Some parents can't afford what others
can and they are made to feel particulay bad about it by the richer parents. Don'think one teacher needs £10 per pupil it's
far too much.

5/3/2019 6:31 PMAdd tags -View respondent's answers

-

We're very happy with the teaching our kids get from Adlington
5/3/2019 1:17 PMAdd tags -View respondent's answers

-

Sometimes | feel the school could give more consideration to families with more than one child in the school when being
expected to get them to two places at once, for school drop off/pick up/dress rehearsals etc on numerous occasions. The
logistics are difficult when trying to balance work as well.

5/2/2019 1:12 PMAdd tags -View respondent's answers

-

Adlington is a happy little school with well behaved respectful children
5/2/2019 1:06 PMAdd tags -View respondent's answers

-

| feel it's a shame in assembly when parents watch that the children are not facing the audience and when they stand up
to sing , all we see are their backs . Could the parents not be sat in front of the staff room and the children face us ?
5/2/2019 11:26 AMAdd tags -View respondent's answers

-

As parents we are generally happy with the school. There have been a few issues but | think this is down to having the
same teacher for 3 years. Hope this will resolve in year 6. Also a particular member of staff who makes her feelings about
boys wearing shorts in winter known. To the point where she has been quite rude to the boys and making them feel
uncomfortable.

5/2/2019 9:24 AMAdd tags -View respondent's answers

-
Really happy with Adlington. My boys absolutely love it. When talking to other parents from different school it’s nice that

we don’'t experience problems like bullying, exclusion and teacher/parent conflict. We are very lucky.
5/2/2019 7:47 AMAdd tags -View respondent's answers
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=
Please just try to offer more for the most able kids in the older years at school.

5/1/2019 8:52 PMAdd tags -View respondent's answers

-

Another happy academic year for my child. He feels well supported, happy and safe. Thanks to all the staff.
5/1/2019 7:37 PMAdd tags -View respondent's answers

=

The difference in Bo since she started Adlington last year is fantastic | couldn’t ask for more

5/1/2019 7:07 PMAdd tags -View respondent's answers

—

Wonderful school run by passionate and caring people.

5/1/2019 12:07 PMAdd tags -View respondent's answers

—

Overall we are very happy with the school and any suggestions or comments about are minor things.

5/1/2019 11:05 AMAdd tags -View respondent's answers

=

Caring, nuturing environment. High expectations,with the quality staff to support this. Great leadership from Mrs

Broadhurst.
5/1/2019 10:57 AMAdd tags -View respondent's answers

-

Always very happy no concerns
5/1/2019 9:32 AM
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